Position Other Positions Held

Fac Maintenance
Superintendent

Facilities Maintenance
Specialist

Facilities Maintenance
Technician
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Facilities Maintenance

Technician

Custodian-Temporary

City

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Department

Cs - Facilities
Maintenance
Cs - Facilities
Maintenance
Cs - Facilities
Maintenance
Cs - Facilities
Maintenance
Cs - Facilities
Maintenance
Cs - Facilities
Maintenance
Cs - Facilities
Maintenance
Cs - Facilities
Maintenance
Cs - Facilities
Maintenance

Total Wages

$70,197

$62,865

$41,572

$36,258

$35,657

$32,172

$27,463

$14,693

$4,334

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,127

$4,014

$7,522

$9,443

$14,121

$11,514

$12,456

$3,659

$0



