Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fac Maintenance Superintendent		Eureka	Cs - Facilities Maintenance	\$70,197	\$21,127
Facilities Maintenance Specialist		Eureka	Cs - Facilities Maintenance	\$62,865	\$4,014
Facilities Maintenance Technician		Eureka	Cs - Facilities Maintenance	\$41,572	\$7,522
Custodian		Eureka	Cs - Facilities Maintenance	\$36,258	\$9,443
Custodian		Eureka	Cs - Facilities Maintenance	\$35,657	\$14,121
Custodian		Eureka	Cs - Facilities Maintenance	\$32,172	\$11,514
Custodian		Eureka	Cs - Facilities Maintenance	\$27,463	\$12,456
Facilities Maintenance Technician		Eureka	Cs - Facilities Maintenance	\$14,693	\$3,659
Custodian-Temporary		Eureka	Cs - Facilities Maintenance	\$4,334	\$0